w
w
w
.re
ch
ne
r-s
en

)
MRS-...-...-...-...-...-...-...
TYPE CODE
If existing
Y...  =  with flange connector
If existing
oC  =  open collector
If existing
K...  =  special housing material
N = 2-wire DC
10 = 3 or 4-wire DC PNP
20 = 3 or 4-wire DC NPN
10, 16, M ... = Version / thread size
300 = Speed control
350 = Speed control / with detection of direction of rotation
Magneto-resistive sensor
With 3 or 4 - wire
S = Normally open (NO)
Ö = Normally closed (NC)
Z = dephased output signal
11RECHNER Industrie-Elektronik GmbH • Gaußstraße 8-10 • D-68623 Lampertheim • Tel. (0 62 06) 50 07-0 • Fax (0 62 06) 50 07-36 • e-mail: info@rechner-sensors.de • www.rechner-sensors.com
A
ll
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
 (0
3/
20
14
)
50
12
M
x1
40
17
4
20 30
  125°C 85°C
Made in Germany
 1 2 3
 4 5 6
Magneto-resistive Sensors
Series 300 • 10 - PNP